Limitless™ Wireless
Heavy-Duty Limit Switches
WLS Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
What makes our wireless solutions better?
 •  Enables control and/or notification from remote parts of
applications/machinery/manufacturing plants, where wiring is

approvals and antenna guidelines contained in this document. B = All other approved countries
NOTE: Switches are also aviailable without antennas. Contact Honeywell Customer Service or an authorized distributor for details.
Table 3. WLS Series Order Guide
7sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless Heavy-Duty Limit Switches
Photo Part Number* Operating Head Actuator/Lever Antenna Type
Pretravel (PT)
max.
Overtravel (OT) min.
Differential Travel
(DT) max.
Operating Point (OP) Free Position (FP)
Oper. Force or
Torque (max.)
WLS1A01AA1A side rotary - momentary Fixed 33,1 mm [1.5 in] lever with nylon roller 2.2 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A02AA1A side rotary - momentary Fixed 33,1 mm [1.5 in] lever with nylon roller 2.2 dBi omni, tilt & swivel 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A04AA1A side rotary - momentary Fixed 33,1 mm [1.5 in] lever with nylon roller
5.5 dBi omni w/ remote magnetic
mount, tilt & swivel, 5 ft cable
17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A11AA1A side rotary - momentary Fixed 33,1 mm [1.5 in] lever with nylon roller 0.0 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A01AA1B side rotary - momentary Fixed 33,1 mm [1.5 in] lever with steel roller 2.2 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A02AA1B side rotary - momentary Fixed 33,1 mm [1.5 in] lever with steel roller 2.2 dBi omni, tilt & swivel 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A04AA1B side rotary - momentary Fixed 33,1 mm [1.5 in] lever with steel roller
5.5 dBi omni w/ remote magnetic
mount, tilt & swivel, 5 ft cable
17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A11AA1B side rotary - momentary Fixed 33,1 mm [1.5 in] lever with steel roller 0.0 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A001AA2A side rotary - momentary Adjustable 88,9 mm [3.5 in] lever with nylon roller 2.2 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A02AA2A side rotary - momentary Adjustable 88,9 mm [3.5 in] lever with nylon roller 2.2 dBi omni, tilt & swivel 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A04AA2A side rotary - momentary Adjustable 88,9 mm [3.5 in] lever with nylon roller
5.5 dBi omni w/ remote magnetic
mount, tilt & swivel, 5 ft cable
17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A11AA2A side rotary - momentary Adjustable 88,9 mm [3.5 in] lever with nylon roller 0.0 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A01AA2B side rotary - momentary Adjustable 88,9 mm [3.5 in] lever with steel roller 2.2 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A02AA2B side rotary - momentary Adjustable 88,9 mm [3.5 in] lever with steel roller 2.2 dBi omni, tilt & swivel 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A04AA2B side rotary - momentary Adjustable 88,9 mm [3.5 in] lever with steel roller
5.5 dBi omni w/ remote magnetic
mount, tilt & swivel, 5 ft cable
17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A11AA2B side rotary - momentary Adjustable 88,9 mm [3.5 in] lever with steel roller 0.0 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]
WLS1A01AA4M side rotary - momentary 140 mm [5.5 in] aluminum adjustable rod 2.2 dBi omni, straight 17.5° 60° 7° – – 0,45 Nm [4 in-lb]